WHAT’S FOR DINNER?

Dinners include Fresh-Cut Fries, Zucchini, Onion Rings, Salad & Dinner Roll

New York Steak $8.99
USDA Rib Eye Steak $8.49
Pork Chops (3chops)  $8.29
Jumbo Shrimp (5 pc) $8.29
Popcorn Shrimp (21pc) ~ $749

Add a Slice of Cheesecake & 200z. Soft Drink

TASTY TREATS ¥

Cheesecake $2.69
ce Cream Cone $1.49
Sundae $3.49
Banana Split $4.99

Fried Chicken Plate $799
Fish Plate (3 pc) $749
Pastrami Plate $799
Gyro Plate $749
Grilled Chicken Breast  $799

$3.09
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Shakes 200z $3.69 320z $4.29

Vanilla- Strawberry - Chocolate - Date Crystals
Pineapple or Fresh Banana

Frozen Mocha $3.99

Chocolate - Caramel - Machiatto or Carmel

Smoothies $4.29

Tropical Mango - Berry Wave or Mango Peach
Add Protein +$.75

DRINKS & BEVERAGES

Juice $2.49

Orange - Apple - Cranberry

Coffee $1.69
Greek Coffee Frappe $2.69
lced Coffee $2.69

FOUNTAIN DRINKS _L

200z.51.79

Milk 8oz $1.69 200z $2.49
Hot Chocolate $2.49
Gatorade $2.29
Eneray Drinks $2.49

L

3202.52.29

Pepsi- Diet Pepsi- Root Beer - Sierra Mist - Dr. Pepper Orange Crush
Mountain Dew - Ice Tea - Pink Lemonade - Orange Bang - Horchata - Raspberry Tea

Fountain Drinks Include FREE Refills (Dine-In Only)

ANDY’S BUBBEHS@PUIL’E FOR GOOD EATS.

SPECIALS

BREAKFAST SPEGIAL
(2) eggs, Choice of Bacon or Sausage
Hash Browns & Toast

$4.99
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GHICKEN MELT
Grilled Sourdough, Bacon Swiss
Cheese, Mayo, Avocado, Fries
&200z. Soft Drink

$8.99

ANDY’S COMBO PLATE
1Taco &2 Taquitos (Chicken or Beef)
with Rice, Beans, Salsa
& 200z Soft Drink.

$7.29
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TAQUITOS SUPREME

(Chicken or Beef, Rice & Beans or
Fresh Fries & 200z. Soft Drink.

$7.29

MACHO PACK

(4) Quarter Pound Burgers,
(4) Fries and (4) 200z. Drinks

$20.99

COUNTRY BREAKFAST
(2) Eggs, (2) Sausage Patties,
Hash Browns & (1) Biscuit w/Gravy

$649
14

TAGO MANIA
(4) Tacos (Chicken, Asada, Beef or
Shredded Beef) Served with Rice &
Beans or Fries & 200z. Soft Drink

$7.99

FRIED CHIGKEN

Beans, Rice, Salsa,Torfilla
&200z. Soft Drink

$8.29

FAMILY SPEGIAL

(4) Deluxe Burgers, (4) Fries,
and (4) 200z. Drinks

$15.99

@t Andy's #4 Burgers you'll find a big variety of
menu choices. Our reputation is built on a single
approach—provide a pleasurable experience in all aspects
while adhering fo our highest standards. Many of our menu
selections are prepared using our own homemade recipes
fo bring you a great faste that starts with fresh, quality in-
gredients. Andy's #4 is not affiliated with any other Andy’s
Burgers locations and has been independently owned and
operated at this location Since 1389.
And yeah...
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BUSINESS DELIVERY & CATERING AVAILABLE!

Eat In or Take Out! Phone Orders—Ready When You Arrive!

|| (18003966792 |1| (760) 396-5783

ANDY’S BURGERS 83-639 INDIO BLVD. INDIO, CA 92201
OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK
MONDAY trru SATURDAY 6AM-10PM & SUNDAY 8AM-10PM

WWW.ANDYSBURGERSA.COM
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We Reserve the Right to Refuse Service to Anyone.
Sales Tax will be added to All Taxable ltems.
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

CARDS ACCEPTED

SINCE 1989
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BREAKFAST, lUNGH & I]INNER

MENU

ANDY’S BUHGEHS@PUIBE FOR GOOD EATS.
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BREAKFAST Sndes <Linae

Includes (3) Large Eggs, Homemade Hash Browns, Toast & Jelly

Pork Chops (3 chops) $199
Gyro & Eggs $6.49
(4) Strips of Bacon $5.99
Machaca $5.99
Chicken Fried Steak $6.29
Polish Sausage $6.29
(4) Sausage Links $5.99
Rib Eye Steak $8.29
SIDES & EXTRAS

Ham (Ham Steak) $3.49
(4)Baconor Sausage ~ $3.29
Hash Browns $3.29

Sausage Patty $5.99
Huevos Rancheros $5.69
Ham & Eggs $749
Chorizo $5.99
Served w/ Beans &Hash Browns

Breakfast Quesailla $5.49

Made w/Fresh Scrambled Eggs, Your Choice of
Ham, Bacon or Sausage and Melted Cheesein
aFlour Tortilla. Served with a Side of Fresh Salsa.

Oatmeal $3.9
Side of Egg $1.29
Toast $1.29

— GMAZING OMELETS —

Includes (3) Large Eggs, Homemade Hash Browns, Toast &Jelly

Andy’s House Specialty ~ $7.99
Bacon or Sausage $6.49
Polish Sausage $6.99
Just Cheese $5.99
Chicken & Cheese $749
Ham & Cheese $6.49
Chili-Cheese (Y) $6.49
Pastrami & Cheese $7.29

Veggie or Mushroom $6.49
(With Cheese)

Denver $6.69
(Ham & Bell Peppers)

Western $6.99
(Ham, Bell Peppers, Onions & Cheese)

BIG Fat Greek $749

(Fefa, Bell Peppers, Tomatoes & Gyro Meat)

PANGAKES, WAFFLES, FRENGH TOAST & MORE

(3) Large Pancakes
(2) Pancakes
French Toast

Pancakes (2) Eggs & Sausage or Bacon
French Toast, (2) Eggs & Sausage or Bacon
Waffle & (2) Eggs & Sausage or Bacon

Waffle
Chicken & Waffles
Bisquits & Gravy Served with Sausage

TOPPINGS (Strawberry, Banana or Nutella)

$4.49
$3.49
$4.99
$5.29
$5.29
$6.99
$4.49
$149
Full $4.29
$1.25 each

Half $2.95

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

Includes (3) Large Eggs, Homemade Hash Browns, Toast & Jelly

Eg $3.69

Ham, Bacon or Sausage & Eqg $4.69
Steak & Egg Served on a French Roll 3169
Polish Sausage & Egg Served on a French Roll $6.49

BHEAKFAST BURRITOS

Made with Hash Browns, Eggs, Cheese, Onions &Hot Sauce

Egg $3.99 Beef Patty $4.99
Power Egg White $5.99  TeMACHDO i3meats $5.99
Bacon $4.99 Chorizo $4.99
Ham $4.99 Steak $5.99
Sausage $4.99 Machaca $5.75

Add Fries & 200z. Soft Drink to Anv Burger or Sandwich Order.
FOR ONLY

\‘I"/ +©@ §99

= === GET MORE FOR LESS! — = - -

VALUE MEALS

54.99
SALADS W BOWLS

Choice of Hamburger, Corn Dog,
Hot Dog, Grilled Cheese or 5 pc.
Chicken Nuggets. Includes Fresh-Cut
Fries and a 200z Soft Drink

SALADS Chicken Strip Salad $6.99
Green Salad $3.99 OGrilled ChickenSalad ~ $6.99
Classic Caesar $4.99 Greek Salad w/Gyro $6.99
Grilled Chk. Caesar $6.99  Greek Chicken Salad $6.99
Chef's Salad $699  powls

Tuna Salad $6.99 Fitness (sada, chk. or Steak) $6.99
Cobh Salad 3693 foryakd oo $6.99
Taco Salad sadaorchk) 83.99

Made with 1/4 pound Ground Beef Patties, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Pickles & 1000 Island Dressing

$3.09
$3.99
$2.09
$4.09
$4.79
§5.09
$4.09
$4.29
$4.29
$4.69
$4.09
$4.69

Qtr. Pound Hamburger
Cheese Burger

Jr. Burger

Chilli Burger

Double

Double Cheese Burger
Bacon Burger

Patty Melt on Rye
The Hawaiian
Avocado Burger

Chili Size

Frisco Burger

~

$6.99
$129
$6.99

Andy’s Pastrami
Rib Eye Steak

Philly Sandwich
Polish Sausage $5.49
Ham & Cheese $4.99
BLT $4.99
Turkey Breast $4.99
Grilled Cheese $3.69
Fish $4.99

Swiss Mushroom
Turkey Burger
Veggie Burger
Chipotle Burger
TheGalifornia
Western Bacon
TheGolossus
Teriyaki Burger
Fat Burger win g
Ortega Burger
TheGreek
TheJalepeno Popper

Chicken Fried Steak
Big Fat Gyro

Chicken Fillet
Charbroiled Chicken
Chicken Gyro
Albacore Tuna

Tuna Melt

Triple Decker Club
California Turkey Melt

B TI]HTAS Delicious Mexican Style Sandwiches.

Pollo

Al Pastor

Carne Asada
Carne Deshebrada

§5.09
§5.09
§5.09

Pescado
Huevos con Jamon
Huevos con Tocino

$5.49 Huevos con Salchicha

§4.49
$4.69
$4.69
$3.99
§4.49
§4.29
§4.49
§4.49
§4.49
§4.49
§4.49
§4.29

$4.99
$5.29
$5.29
$5.29
$5.29
$5.29
$5.99
$5.99
$5.09

$5.09
$5.09
$5.09
$5.09

Add Fresh Cut Fries and 200z. Soft Drink to any Burger or Sandwich for an Additional $2.99

(GWESOME SIDES

Fresh Home Cut Fries ~ $1.99
Onion Rings $3.69
Fried Zucchini $3.69
Hot Dog $2.99
Chili Dog () $3.29
Corn Dog $2.25
Mexican Hot Dog $3.49
(Bacon Jalapefio Mayo Ketchup)

Teriyaki Hot Dog $3.49
(Grilled w/ Pineapple & Teriyaki Sauce)
ChiliFries (() $3.99
Chili Fries w/Pastrami  $6.29

PlATES Served with Rice and Refried Beans

Carnitas Plate $6.49
(2) Cheese Enchiladas ~ $5.99
(2) Chicken Enchiladas ~ $6.99
TACOS & TOSTADAS

Beef Taco $1.49
Asada Street Taco $1.59
Asada Street (4pack)  $5.00
Shredded Beef Taco $2.29
BURRITOS

Asada, Chicken or Machaca  $5.49
Deep Fried Burrito $3.69
Beef Burrito $4.99
Fish Burrito $4.99
Bean & Cheese $3.99

NAGHOS, QUESADILLAS & MORE

Nachos w/Cheese $3.29
Nachos Supreme $5.89
Cheese Quesadilla $3.89
Quesadilla ehorsi) $6.49

Asada Fries $6.99
Mozzarella Sticks o marinara Sauce)
Bpc $399 12pc  96.29
Chicken Nuggets copy ~~ $3.99
Chicken Strips ¢ $4.99
Mushrooms $3.69
Hot Wings () $3.99
Jalapefio Poppers U

3pc $249 Spc  $4.29
Coftage Cheese $2.99
Avocado (ddroany order $1.25

= MEXICAN FOOD;i MORE =

Carne Asada Plate $6.99
Two-Taco Platter crorsic)  $6.49
Fajitas e orsti) $6.99
Chickenor AsadaTaco  $2.59
Fish Taco $2.59
Taquitos Deluxe @estorcrk)  $3.69
Tostada (sadaor chicken) $2.99
El Grande (asada or chicken) $5.99
California Burrifo ey~ $4.99
Mashed Pinto Beans, Avocado, Jack & Cheddar
Cheese, Rice, Lettuce,Fresh Salsa &Sour Cream.
Wrapped in XL Flour Tortilla.

W/ Chicken or Asada $6.49
SteaightChilli (() ~ $2.99
Beans & Rice $2.99
Homemade Menudo $7.29




